Special District

Jurupa Community Services District
Rubidoux Community Services District
De Luz Community Service District
Edgemont Community Services District
Tenaja Community Services District

Southern Coachella Valley Community Services District

County

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Employees Total Wages

266
28
11

$12,264,677
$2,629,699
$458,302
$65,591
$49,521

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$3,307,116
$776,552
$116,585
$0
$12,000
$0



