Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Jurupa Community Services District	Riverside	266	\$12,264,677	\$3,307,116
Rubidoux Community Services District	Riverside	28	\$2,629,699	\$776,552
De Luz Community Service District	Riverside	11	\$458,302	\$116,585
Edgemont Community Services District	Riverside	7	\$65,591	\$0
Tenaja Community Services District	Riverside	7	\$49,521	\$12,000
Southern Coachella Valley Community Services District	Riverside	5	\$0	\$0